DATE:
TIME:

SUSTAINABILITY BOARD

AGENDA

March 21, 2022
3:00 p.m.

LOCATION: City Hall Conference Room

1)

2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

9

10)

1 Public Square, 4th Floor

CALL TO ORDER  Chair, Valerie Guzman

ATTENDANCE Chair, Valerie Guzman

APPROVAL OF MINUTES Chair, Valerie Guzman

TECHNICAL ADVISORS DISCUSSION Chair, Valerie Guzman
APSU UPDATES Olivia Herron

COMMITTEE ACTION
a) Sustainability Sub-Committees

OLD BUSINESS
a) Current Residential & Commercial Energy Codes

NEW BUSINESS

a) RPC Comprehensive Plan - RPC

b) Parks & Rec Sustainability Efforts - Jennifer Letourneau
c) Trees - Katherine Killebrew

PUBLIC COMMENT (allows 3 persons, 5 minutes each)

ADJOURNMENT  Chair, Valerie Guzman


https://drive.google.com/file/d/17s3KSvqNcR1LuRt6krgYm_KutnaBjWFL/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1c1G9ok9lz36iyaMPW4QoGu_UXUz8hyKn/view?usp=sharing

